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17001
17004
17001
17031
17032
17033
17029
17032
17001
17021
17022
17023
17024
17026
17001
17001
17015
17016
17001
17001
17002
17016
17028
17015
17013
17015
17002
17001
17001
17017
17033
17001
17025
17011
17013
17014
17004
17025
17033
17002
17025
17026
17015
17010
17020

Street Name

Farthington PI
Farthington PI
Faulkner St
Faulkner St
Ferguson Rd
Ferguson Rd
Ferindonald Close
Fernhill Dr
Fielding Ave
Finlay Dr
Finnian Row
Floral Ave
Forest Hills Exten
Forest Rd
Foulis Row
Frances St
Frances St
Franklyn Crt
Franklyn Crt
Fraser St
Fraser St
Frazee Ave
Frederick St
Fundy Lane
Fury Dr

Fury Dr

Gale Terr
Garden Court Terr
Garden Dr
Garland Ave
George St
Gibson St
Gibson St
Gladstone Ave
Glen Manor Dr
Glen Manor Dr
Glen Manor Dr
Gloria Mccluskey Ave
Gloster Crt
Graham St
Green Rd
Greenbank Crt
Grove St
Guildford Ave
Gurholt Dr

Polling Division
17022
17023
17015
17016
17001
17003
17001
17001
17001
17001
17001
17014
17001
17029
17001
17017
17028
17022
17023
17014
17015
17001
17029
17016
17026
17027
17001
17033
17028
17001
17015
17003
17004
17028
17031
17033
17034
17001
17001
17017
17016
17001
17013
17001
17001



Street Name

Guy St

Guy St

Haida Cir

Haig St

Haig St
Haliburton Ave
Hawthorne St
Hebden Crt
Hector Gate
Henry St

Henry St

Hester St

Hester St

Hester St
Highfield Park Dr
Highfield Park Dr
Highfield Park Dr
Highfield Park Dr
Highfield Park Dr
Highfield Park Dr
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 EB
Highway 111 WB
Highway 111 WB
Highway 111 WB
Highway 118
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 118 SB
Hilchie Rd
Hillside Ave
Hillside Ave
Hillside Ave
Horizon Crt
Howe St

Howe St

Polling Division
17030
17031
17002
17012
17014
17001
17032
17001
17001
17013
17014
17012
17014
17015
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17026
17001
17002
17006
17026
17027
17033
17034
17035
17001
17002
17035
17001
17001
17034
17035
17001
17027
17035
17001
17031
17032
17033
17034
17010
17011

Street Name

Howe St

Hudson Way
Huron Cres
lisley Ave

India St

Iroquois Dr

Isnor Dr

Jackson Rd
Jackson Rd
Jackson Rd
Jackson Rd
Jamieson St
Jamieson St
Jennett Ave
John Savage Ave
John St

Joseph Young St
Joseph Young St
Joseph Young St
Joseph Zatzman Dr
Kapuskasing St
Kenwood Dr
Killkee Gate
Kiltearn Row
Kingston Cres
Kingston Cres
Lahey Rd
Lakemist Crt
Lakeshore Park Terr
Lakeside Terr
Lakeside Terr
Lakeview Ave
Lamont Terr
Lancaster Dr
Lancaster Dr
Lancaster Dr
Laurier St
Laurier St
Lawnsdale Dr
Lawnsdale Dr
Leaman Dr
Leaman Dr
Leaman Dr
Leaman Dr
Leaman Dr

Polling Division
17012
17002
17002
17001
17003
17002
17001
17019
17020
17024
17026
17015
17017
17001
17001
17015
17007
17008
17009
17001
17002
17004
17002
17001
17030
17031
17010
17035
17035
17032
17033
17032
17001
17025
17026
17027
17025
17029
17029
17030
17022
17023
17024
17025
17026



Street Name

Lemlair Row
Limardo Dr
Logiealmond Close
Lorraine St
Louis Crt
Louise Ave
Louise Crt
Lovett St

Lovett St

Lyle St

Lynch Estate Crt
Lyngby Ave
Lyngby Ave
Lyngby Ave
Macdonald Ave
Maclean Ave
Marketplace Dr
McClure Close
Mccurdy Ave
Mellor Ave
Mengoni Ave
Micmac Blvd
Micmac Blvd
Micmac Blvd
Micmac Blvd
Micmac Blvd
Micmac Blvd
Middle St
Middle St
Mitchell St
Moira St

Moira St

Moira St
Monique Ave
Monique Ave
Monique Ave
Moore Rd
Morris Dr
Mosher Dr
Mount Pleasant Ave
Mount Pleasant Ave
Mount Royal Crt
Murray St
Murray St

Nadia Dr

Polling Division
17001
17025
17001
17029
17031
17030
17030
17003
17004
17015
17001
17029
17030
17031
17001
17001
17001
17001
17001
17001
17001
17027
17030
17031
17033
17034
17035
17003
17004
17014
17011
17018
17025
17022
17023
17026
17001
17001
17001
17031
17032
17029
17016
17017
17001

Street Name

Nantucket Ave
Nantucket Ave
Navicula Lane
Nivens Ave
Nivens Ave
Nootka Ave
Nootka Ave
Notting Crt
Nova Crt
Oakdale Cres
Oakdale Crt
Ojibway Lane
Oland Crt
Ordnance Rd
Overdale Lane
Parkstone Rd
Parkstone Terr
Payzant Ave
Pelzant St
Pelzant St
Pettipas Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinecrest Dr
Pinehill Rd
Pinehill Rd
Pinehill Rd
Pinewood Dr
Pinewood Dr
Primrose St
Primrose St
Primrose St
Princess Margaret Blvd
Princess Margaret Blvd
Promise Grove
Raddall Ave
Ralston Ave
Ranya Lane
Ranya Lane
Rent Point Rd
Richards Dr
Richards Dr

Polling Division
17016
17028
17002
17003
17010
17001
17002
17001
17016
17032
17032
17002
17001
17015
17031
17001
17001
17001
17015
17016
17001
17019
17020
17021
17023
17024
17025
17019
17025
17029
17001
17003
17020
17023
17024
17001
17002
17027
17001
17001
17016
17017
17001
17029
17030



Street Name

Richards Dr
Richmond St
Richmond St
Robert Burns Dr
Robert Burns Dr
Rockwood Ave
Ronald Smith Ave

Ronald Smith Ave Branch

Rosedale Dr
Rosedale Dr
Royles Ave
Russell St
Russell St
Russell St
Ryan Gate
Ryland Ave
Ryland Ave
Scarfe Crt
School St

Sea King Dr
Sea King Dr
Sea King Dr
Seapoint Rd
Shamrock Dr
Sheridan St
Sheridan St
Sheridan St
Shore Rd
Shubie Dr
Simmonds Dr
Sioux Rd
Slayter St
Slayter St
Slayter St
South Ridge Cir
Spectacle Lake Dr
Springhill Rd
Stairs St
Sterns Crt
Stone Ave
Sunnydale Ave
Sunnydale Ave
Susan PI
Symonds St
Symonds St

Polling Division
17031
17011
17017
17019
17020
17028
17001
17001
17014
17015
17001
17011
17018
17025
17002
17025
17029
17001
17028
17025
17026
17027
17001
17028
17018
17019
17029
17015
17001
17001
17002
17011
17018
17028
17027
17001
17004
17012
17001
17001
17003
17004
17030
17011
17017

Street Name

Symonds St
Symonds St
Thistle St
Thistle St
Thorne Ave
Thornhill Dr
Tidewater Lane
Topple Dr
Trider Cres
Trinity Ave
Troop Ave
True North Cres
Turner Dr
Tutor Crt
Tutor Crt
Under Review 406
Vanessa Dr
Venture Run
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd
Vidito Dr
Viridian Dr
Waddell Ave
Wallace St
Wallace St
Wallingham St
Westbrook Ave
Weston Crt
Wilkinson Ave
Williams Ave
Williams St
Windmill Rd
Windmill Rd
Windmill Rd

Polling Division
17018
17025
17029
17032
17001
17001
17003
17001
17001
17001
17001
17007
17001
17026
17027
17031
17028
17001
17001
17004
17005
17006
17008
17010
17011
17016
17018
17019
17020
17021
17028
17001
17027
17001
17003
17010
17025
17017
17001
17001
17001
17015
17001
17003
17004



Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division

Windmill Rd 17010
Windmill Rd 17012
Windmill Rd 17013
Windmill Rd 17015
Woodland Ave 17018
Woodland Ave 17025
Woodland Ave 17027
Woodland Ave 17028
Woodland Ave 17029
Woodland Ave 17030
Woodland Ave 17034
Wournell Dr 17001
Wright Ave 17001
Wrights Cove Rd 17001
Wyse Rd 17010
Wyse Rd 17011
Wyse Rd 17015
Wyse Rd 17016
Wyse Rd 17017
Yorkshire Ave 17001
Yorkshire Ave 17004

Yorkshire Ave Exten 17001



